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Internazionali Supermoto Viterbo $3-Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.1-#771 GRAZIOLI N. - TM Tempo Gara 4 1:40.168 17:21:46.701 8 1:42.137 17:28:39.477
1 1:38.960 17:16:39.598 5 1:40.013 17:23:26.714 9 1:43.618 17:30:23.095
) 1:37.497 17:18:17.095 6 1:40.081 17:25:06.795 10 1.45.244 17:32:08.339
3 1:38.036 17:19:55.131 7 1:41.536 17:26:48331  py 84103 GUIDI M. - Honda AN
4 1:38.348 17:21:33.479 8 1:41.237 17:28:29.568 1 1:47.026 17:16:48.600
5 1:38.242 17:23:11.721 9 1:41.684 17:30:11.252 2 1:41.573 17:18:30.173
6 1:43.562 17:24:55.283 10 1:41.601 17:31:52.853 3 1:41.675 17:20:11.848
7 1:38.825 17:26:34.108  po, 5- # 32 PELLATTIERO A. - Honda i 4 1:41.804 17:21:53.652
8 1:40.108 17:28:14.216 1 1:43.837 17:16:44.951 5 1:41.513 17:23:35.165
9 1:40.633 17:29:54.849 2 1:40.291 17:18:25.242 6 1:43.605 17:25:18.770
10 1:41.504 17:31:36.353 3 1:40.190 17:20:05.432 7 1.44.780 17:27:03.550
Po. 2 - #2 STUCCHI A. - Honda o remo 4 1:40.955 17:21:46.387 8 1:44.743 17:28:48.293
1 1:42.378 17:16:43.227 5 1:41.062 17:23:27.449 9 1:43.698 17:30:31.991
2 1:39.470 17:18:22.697 6 1:40.601 17:25:08.050 10 1:44.662 17:32:16.653
3 1:40.018 17:20:02.715 7 1:41.201 17:26:49251 g g_ 4 858 FRASSINO M. - Honda o
4 1:39.957 17:21:42.672 8 1:41.293 17:28:30.544 1 1:48.277 17:16:50.253
5 1:39.908 17:23:22.580 9 1:41.585 17:30:12.129 2 1:41.623 17:18:31.876
6 1:40.689 17:25:03.269 10 1:41.857 17:31:53.986 3 1:41.894 17:20:13.770
7 1:41.154 17:26:44.423  po, 6 - # 59 CHIELLO M. - Honda N ‘f‘;;g‘g 4 1:42.255 17:21:56.025
8 1:39.324 17:28:23.747 1 1:45.423 17:16:46.512 5 1:49.929 17:23:45.954
9 1:39.812 17:30:03.559 2 1:40.404 17:18:26.916 6 1:43.984 17:25:29.938
10 1:42.761 17:31:46.320 3 1:40.842 17:20:07.758 7 1:42.780 17:27:12.718
Po. 3 - # 247 MAZZOLAI . - Honda o remo 4 1:40.613 17:21:48.371 8 1:42.570 17:28:55.288
1 1:40.527 17:16:41.289 5 1:40.906 17:23:29.277 9 1:43.422 17:30:38.710
2 1:37.880 17:18:19.169 6 1:40.719 17:25:09.996 10 1:45.587 17:32:24.297
3 1:37.037 17:19:56.206 7 1:41.011 17:26:51.007 pg 10- # 76 MENARINI M. - Suzuki 103 088
4 1:38.445 17:21:34.651 8 1:41.086 17:28:32.093 1 1:51.188 17:16:53.232
5 1:37.596 17:23:12.247 9 1:41.433 17:30:13.526 2 1:44.261 17:18:37.493
6 1:47.456 17:24:59.703 10 1:42.407 17:31:55.933 3 1:45.287 17:20:22.780
7 1:48.104 17:26:47.807  po, 7 - # 82 TRUBINIER P. - TM A 4 1:44.211 17:22:06.991
8 1:38.671 17:28:26.478 1 145871 17:16:47.287 5 1:44.969 17:23:51.960
9 1:41.230 17:30:07.708 2 1:42.404 17:18:29.691 6 1:43.738 17:25:35.698
10 1:43.124 17:31:50.832 3 1:40.734 17:20:10.425 7 1:43.764 17:27:19.462
Po. 4 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - KTM -;-DTGP;(TS 4 1:40.754 17:21:51.179 8 1:43.898 17:29:03.360
1 1:44.017 17:16:45.644 5 1:41.529 17:23:32.708 9 1:44.966 17:30:48.326
2 1:40.219 17:18:25.863 6 1:41.967 17:25:14.675 10 1:51.110 17:32:39.436
3 1.40.670 17:20:06.533 7 1:42.665 17:26:57.340
Fastest lap: 1:37.037
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Internazionali Supermoto Viterbo S3-Gara2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgm[-l'mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 100 CICCIOLI D. - Honda ‘e o
1 1:59.015 17:17:01.058
2 1:46.750 17:18:47.808
3 1:46.485 17:20:34.293
4 1:45.876 17:22:20.169
5 1:45.677 17:24:05.846
6 1:46.144 17:25:51.990
7 1:44.917 17:27:36.907
8 1:45.773 17:29:22.680
9 1:44.455 17:31:07.135
10 1:47.253 17:32:54.388
Fastest lap: 1:37.037
PificallFariner Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: —— = Official Tires Sponsored by: —————
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